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Posted: 5/16/2012 2:52:41 PMQuestion: 614: 1.Note 2 on page #3 of the plans states "if cross-slope needs 
correction,Type Sp overbuild course TLC shall be used.Overbuild shall 
be placed on milled surface and shoulders as necessary."How do we 
accurately quantify any overbuild if needed without cross sections to do a 
proper take-off? Please provide quantities as a basis for the bidders.

2.The typical section on page 3 of the plans says milling and resurfacing 
includes travel,tapers,and turn lanes. How do we quantify the turn lanes, 
tapers on this project without plan sheets depicting these areas to do a 
proper take-off? Please provide quantities as a basis for the bidders.

3.On sheet 5 of the plans under the shoulder pavement(FC-2 open grade 
pavement course removal).How do we quantify these areas without 
cross-sections or station limits to do a proper take-off? Please provide the 
limits as a basis for the bidders.

Status:1. Please see FDOT Specification Section 2-4. Please review Key Sheet 
note, "This project was developed as a condensed lump sum plan set 
using limited data".
2. Please see FDOT Specification Section 2-4. Please review Key Sheet 
note, "This project was developed as a condensed lump sum plan set 
using limited data".
3. Please review FC-2 (Open Grade Pavement Course Removal) note on 
sheet 5 for additional guidance.

Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

5/21/2012 2:49:57 PM

Posted: 5/30/2012 11:35:48 AMQuestion: 773: Is comp book available for this project?

Status:No.Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

5/31/2012 5:53:04 PM

Posted: 5/30/2012 12:16:31 PMQuestion: 775: PLEASE PROVIDE MILLING CONTROL POINT.

District Address:

District Phone:

District 2 Construction Office, located at 1109 South Marion Avenue, Lake 
City, FL 32025

(386) 961-7532



Status:The roadway crown shall act as the milling control point.Answer:

Posted:

ANSWER PUBLISHED

5/31/2012 3:48:17 PM


